Page 1/4
LED SWIVEL • Rev. 2025-2-6
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
LED SWIVEL
LED UNDERCABINET LUMINAIRE
3 CCT AND 2 POWER SELECTABLE
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68481 UCS/9IN/120V/3W/SEL/FR/WH 1.5/3 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 108/204 58 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 2.5/5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 195/359 60 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 4/8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 365/624 65 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 6/12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 508/906 67 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8/16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 573/1 038 66 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Order
code
Description Type Length
in (mm)
Case qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6" Jumper 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24" Jumper 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper 36 (914) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box 6.5 (165) 50
9" 12" 18" 24" 32"
A 9" (228 mm) 12" (305 mm) 18" (457.5 mm) 24" (610 mm) 32" (813 mm)
B 4" (98 mm) 4" (98 mm) 4" (98 mm) 4" (98 mm) 4" (98 mm)

1 End to End Connector
2 Mounting screws
Order code Model number
Watts
 (W)
2700K 3000K 4000K
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W) Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy (lm/W)
68481 UCS/9IN/120V/3W/SEL/FR/WH
1.5 103 69 108 72 114 76
3 191 64 204 68 214 71
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD
2.5 187 75 195 78 204 82
5 340 68 359 72 372 74
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD
4 384 96 365 91 414 104
8 653 82 624 78 710 89
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD
6 531 89 508 85 583 97
12 937 78 906 76 1029 86
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD
8 608 76 573 72 677 85
16 1 100 69 1 038 65 1 223 76
Default programming: 3 000 K
A